
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:758
ANSWERED ON:01.03.2013
COMPLIANCE LEVELS OF VARIOUS IT BRACKETS 
Singh Shri Dhananjay 

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government monitors / assesses the compliance levels of Income Tax assessees from various income brackets; 

(b) if so, the details thereof and trends shown thereby over the last three years; and 

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE: SHRI S.S. PALANIMANICKAM 

a) There is no system to monitor/assess the `compliance level̀  of Income tax assessees on the basis of income brackets. 

b) Not applicable. 

c) Not applicable. 
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